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LEAGUE #701: SODA POP

WEEK #28 - 3/23/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
SUNDAY - 3:00 P.M. 100% OF 220 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: CHARLES DILLMAN PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: RHONDA DILLMAN PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 689839 RESULTS-WEEK 28 OF 28
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. #12-#12 WILD CHERRY 14 66.5 43.5 45867 566 764 1930 1078 2872 9
2. # 9-#9 PEPSI 7 66 43 37653 448 640 1742 1030 2844 13
3. # 7-#7 DR. PEPPER CHERRY 15 64 47 46711 556 666 1802 994 2771 6
4. #14-#14 MOUNTAIN DEW 10 63 46 46308 551 672 1926 998 2904 8
5. #16-#16 FIZZY POPS 2 62 50 26963 427 545 1488 1012 2897 14
6. # 6-#6 BIG RED 1 61.5 50.5 59363 732 844 2436 1005 2919 1
7. # 8-#8 SURGE 6 61 50 53670 662 755 2239 982 2920 2
8. #11-#11 MT. DEW 3 60 50 47536 609 722 1946 976 2749 5
9. # 3-#3 BAJA BLAST 8 59 53 48251 618 721 2031 988 2868 3
10. #13-#13 CHERRY COLA 12 58.5 53.5 47769 589 646 1839 938 2723 4
11. # 1-#1 BIG FIZZ 16 53 58 46633 597 720 1994 976 2773 7
12. # 5-#5 CHEERWINE 13 52.5 59.5 44204 545 633 1730 967 2735 10
13. #10-#10 SPRITE 11 50 62 40098 534 644 1749 1016 2865 11
14. #15-#15 SUNKIST 9 46 65 39036 565 687 1828 1013 2824 12
15. # 2-#2 ORANGE CRUSH 4 35 77 12428 276 363 986 965 2792 16
16. # 4-#4 DR. PEPPER 5 24 88 25664 388 516 1431 1009 2846 15
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
297 JOEY TIBBS 803 JOEY TIBBS 214.5 JOEY TIBBS
279 CHARLIE DILLMAN 704 DANNY MISS 209.0 JEFF SPENCER
279 DANNY MISS 694 DANNY MATTHEWS 194.4 JEFF RAGLAND
278 DANNY MATTHEWS 663 CHARLIE DILLMAN 191.0 DANNY MISS
268 JEFF SPENCER 663 JEFF SPENCER 185.8 DANNY MATTHEWS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
329 CHARLIE DILLMAN 866 JOEY TIBBS
326 JOEY TIBBS 823 JERRY WINGO
314 DANNY MATTHEWS 814 DANNY MATTHEWS
312 DANNY MISS 813 CHARLIE DILLMAN
303 JERRY WINGO 803 DANNY MISS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
268 ANDREA SPENCER 631 ANDREA SPENCER 177.1 ANDREA SPENCER
224 KIM NEEDY 590 NICOLE WEST 167.8 KIM NEEDY
214 SHANDY CARTER 574 KIM NEEDY 158.9 NICOLE WEST
211 KATIE MISS 547 KATIE MISS 154.1 SHANDY CARTER
210 NICOLE WEST 515 SHANDY CARTER 149.8 KATIE MISS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
318 ANDREA SPENCER 781 ANDREA SPENCER
288 KATIE MISS 778 KATIE MISS
282 SHANDY CARTER 770 NICOLE WEST
281 TERRI HAY 769 CHRISTINE WINGO
276 KAYLA TROVINGER 759 TERRI HAY

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
299 CONNOR CARTER 750 TRENTEN SPENCER 201.0 TRENTEN SPENCER
279 TRENTEN SPENCER 695 CONNOR CARTER 192.2 CONNOR CARTER
231 MICHAEL LIDA III 604 MICHAEL LIDA III 174.9 MICHAEL LIDA III
231 JACKSON CARTER 598 NATE NEEDY 171.2 NATE NEEDY
222 HUNTER COSEY 579 JACKSON CARTER 158.6 RYAN RAGLAND
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
331 CONNOR CARTER 837 TRENTEN SPENCER
330 HUNTER COSEY 829 HUNTER COSEY
301 TRENTEN SPENCER 790 JACOB WINGO
299 JACKSON CARTER 789 CONNOR CARTER
291 JACOB WINGO 784 JAYCE DUGGAN

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
221 KYLIE SPENCER 553 KYLIE SPENCER 159.2 KYLIE SPENCER
214 ALECIA CARTER 542 FAITH MISS 151.1 ALECIA CARTER
212 FAITH MISS 538 ALECIA CARTER 149.5 FAITH MISS
178 GRACE MISS 480 GRACE MISS 130.1 GRACE MISS
150 ALYSSA TIBBS 385 APRIL REED 109.2 ALYSSA TIBBS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
288 FAITH MISS 776 FAITH MISS
287 ALECIA CARTER 769 ALECIA CARTER
284 KYLIE SPENCER 747 GRACE MISS
269 ELLA DILLMAN 742 KYLIE SPENCER
267 GRACE MISS 731 MADISON LIDA

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
844 #6 BIG RED 2436 #6 BIG RED
764 #12 WILD CHERRY 2239 #8 SURGE
755 #8 SURGE 2031 #3 BAJA BLAST

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1078 #12 WILD CHERRY 2920 #8 SURGE
1030 #9 PEPSI 2919 #6 BIG RED
1016 #10 SPRITE 2904 #14 MOUNTAIN DEW

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

279 JOEY TIBBS IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 255 DANNY MATTHEWS
713 JOEY TIBBS IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 651 TRENTEN SPENCER
291 DANNY MATTHEWS IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 286 JACKSON CARTER

IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 286 JOEY TIBBS
749 DIMITRI MATTHEWS IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 740 DANNY MATTHEWS

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** RAY HEROLD ** AJ LEWIS **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 BIG FIZZ TM #9-#9 PEPSI
C-DAVID BLITZ 75 208 519 286 753 9185 63 145 DIMITRI MATTHEWS 166 92 245 268 749 3086 57 54

APRIL REED 111 148 385 258 721 7197 66 109 JAYCE DUGGAN 141 136 346 282 784 3423 43 79
KIM NEEDY 53 224 574 266 733 12083 72 167 C-SUE MATTHEWS 72 186 503 276 725 5180 35 148
NATE NEEDY 49 207 598 255 742 12330 72 171 DANNY MATTHEWS 35 278 694 314 814 14496 78 185

HDCP=+288 AVG=592 HDCP=+414 AVG=466
TM #2-#2 ORANGE CRUSH TM #10-#10 SPRITE
ETHAN WYNKOOP 154 96 244 244 709 2131 32 66 LUCAS DUGGAN 105 166 386 273 714 5552 48 115
DARIN MATTHEWS 179 78 206 265 767 1758 42 41 TONY HARSHMAN 112 153 383 266 725 7492 69 108
GABRIELLA WYNKOOP 151 99 249 255 711 2076 30 69 C-JAKE MATTHEWS 38 262 652 321 829 7472 41 182

C-JEN MATTHEWS 110 165 387 288 723 3743 34 110
HDCP=+594 AVG=286

TM #3-#3 BAJA BLAST TM #11-#11 MT. DEW
FAITH MISS 71 212 542 288 776 11665 78 149 RYAN RAGLAND 62 209 563 270 746 8565 54 158
GRACE MISS 90 178 480 267 747 8331 64 130 C-JEFF RAGLAND 26 256 662 283 746 8749 45 194
KATIE MISS 71 211 547 288 778 11541 77 149 JOSHUA NEFF 73 215 504 283 732 8855 60 147

C-DANNY MISS 29 279 704 312 803 14328 75 191 WILL NEFF 91 179 472 277 751 4657 36 129
HDCP=+261 AVG=619 HDCP=+252 AVG=628

TM #4-#4 DR. PEPPER TM #12-#12 WILD CHERRY
CALEB LEWIS 155 118 266 276 737 3754 57 65 CHRISTINE WINGO 108 161 442 270 769 8807 78 112
WADE MASON 150 102 261 254 720 2322 33 70 JACOB WINGO 101 191 475 291 790 8968 75 119
AJ LEWIS 82 191 476 272 719 7872 57 138 C-JERRY WINGO 49 244 619 303 823 13884 81 171

C-TERRENCE BALDWIN 98 184 439 281 742 4414 36 122 GARY WINGO 56 220 601 287 802 12846 78 164
HDCP=+485 AVG=395 HDCP=+314 AVG=566

TM #5-#5 CHEERWINE TM #13-#13 CHERRY COLA
PAT STONEBERGER 94 177 458 272 743 9864 78 126 C-JONATHAN MARTIN 51 226 579 278 743 13749 81 169
KIM WEST 86 180 476 267 737 10081 75 134
LEANNE SNYDER 71 190 500 263 719 5822 39 149

TM #6-#6 BIG RED TM #14-#14 MOUNTAIN DEW
KYLIE SPENCER 61 221 553 284 742 8442 53 159 ALYSSA TIBBS 111 150 360 261 700 7974 73 109
ANDREA SPENCER 43 268 631 318 781 10097 57 177 KAYLA TROVINGER 120 155 352 276 715 5554 55 100

C-TRENTEN SPENCER 19 279 750 301 837 13869 69 201 C-RAY HEROLD 84 192 499 270 754 11025 81 136
JEFF SPENCER 11 268 663 273 673 10454 50 209 JOEY TIBBS 6 297 803 326 866 15451 72 214

HDCP=+134 AVG=746 HDCP=+321 AVG=559
TM #7-#7 DR. PEPPER CHERRY TM #15-#15 SUNKIST
ELLA DILLMAN 138 129 301 269 726 3939 48 82 C-ALECIA CARTER 69 214 538 287 769 9977 66 151
NICOLE WEST 62 210 590 270 770 11922 75 158 MICHAEL LIDA III 46 231 604 285 751 11024 63 174
JEFF WEST 74 202 485 279 732 11834 81 146 MADISON LIDA 130 127 325 263 731 5135 57 90

C-CHARLIE DILLMAN 46 279 663 329 813 14171 81 174 SHANDY CARTER 66 214 515 282 716 7399 48 154
HDCP=+320 AVG=560 HDCP=+311 AVG=569

TM #8-#8 SURGE TM #16-#16 FIZZY POPS
MELISSA CARTER 78 177 481 255 718 10290 72 142 BRYAN MURPHY 167 111 227 287 748 3356 63 53
JACKSON CARTER 64 231 579 299 783 11280 72 156 HUNTER COSEY 97 222 505 330 829 6688 54 123

C-RON MALATAK 47 230 646 279 802 14086 81 173 SARAH LOVELESS 109 162 385 273 717 6679 60 111
CONNOR CARTER 28 299 695 331 789 14996 78 192 C-TERRI HAY 73 192 498 281 759 7087 48 147

HDCP=+217 AVG=663 HDCP=+446 AVG=434
*SUBSTITUTES*
LANDRY VINCENT 87 203 438 294 711 2405 18 133 CAROL HALL 73 184 487 262 721 1770 12 147
WAYNE NEEDY 11 240 655 254 703 1883 9 209 DONALD WILES 80 166 455 243 701 2522 18 140
STEPH LIDA 94 168 426 277 753 1142 9 126

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1 BIG FIZZ
DAVID BLITZ (135) (135) (135) 405 9185 63 145 208 519 286 753 75
APRIL REED ( 99) ( 99) ( 99) 297 7197 66 109 148 385 258 721 111
KIM NEEDY (157) (157) (157) 471 12083 72 167 224 574 266 733 53
NATE NEEDY (161) (161) (161) 483 12330 72 171 207 598 255 742 49

TM #2 - #2 ORANGE CRUSH
ETHAN WYNKOOP ( 56) ( 56) ( 56) 168 2131 32 66 96 244 244 709 154
DARIN MATTHEWS 49 67 60 176 1758 42 41 78 206 265 767 179
GABRIELLA WYNKOOP ( 59) ( 59) ( 59) 177 2076 30 69 99 249 255 711 151
JEN MATTHEWS 118 137 132 387 3743 34 110 165 387 288 723 110

TM #3 - #3 BAJA BLAST
FAITH MISS 131 191 169 491 11665 78 149 212 542 288 776 71
GRACE MISS (119) 148 141 408 8331 64 130 178 480 267 747 90
KATIE MISS 153 160 160 473 11541 77 149 211 547 288 778 71
DANNY MISS 164 170 175 509 14328 75 191 279 704 312 803 29

TM #4 - #4 DR. PEPPER
CALEB LEWIS 72 95 70 237 3754 57 65 118 266 276 737 155
WADE MASON ( 60) ( 60) ( 60) 180 2322 33 70 102 261 254 720 150
AJ LEWIS 129 129 184 442 7872 57 138 191 476 272 719 82
TERRENCE BALDWIN (112) (112) (112) 336 4414 36 122 184 439 281 742 98

TM #5 - #5 CHEERWINE
PAT STONEBERGER 149 132 164 445 9864 78 126 177 458 272 743 94
KIM WEST 102 121 139 362 10081 75 134 180 476 267 737 86
LEANNE SNYDER 148 162 190 500 5822 39 149 190 500 263 719 71

TM #6 - #6 BIG RED
KYLIE SPENCER (149) (149) (149) 447 8442 53 159 221 553 284 742 61
ANDREA SPENCER (167) (167) (167) 501 10097 57 177 268 631 318 781 43
TRENTEN SPENCER 181 224 246 651 13869 69 201 279 750 301 837 19
JEFF SPENCER (199) (199) (199) 597 10454 50 209 268 663 273 673 11

TM #7 - #7 DR. PEPPER CHERRY
ELLA DILLMAN 101 73 90 264 3939 48 82 129 301 269 726 138
NICOLE WEST 151 143 199 493 11922 75 158 210 590 270 770 62
JEFF WEST 145 175 145 465 11834 81 146 202 485 279 732 74
CHARLIE DILLMAN 202 192 139 533 14171 81 174 279 663 329 813 46

TM #8 - #8 SURGE
MELISSA CARTER 177 158 126 461 10290 72 142 177 481 255 718 78
JACKSON CARTER 132 159 222 513 11280 72 156 231 579 299 783 64
RON MALATAK 167 171 180 518 14086 81 173 230 646 279 802 47
CONNOR CARTER 167 169 215 551 14996 78 192 299 695 331 789 28

TM #9 - #9 PEPSI
DIMITRI MATTHEWS 92 85 68 245 3086 57 54 92 245 268 749 166
JAYCE DUGGAN ( 69) ( 69) ( 69) 207 3423 43 79 136 346 282 784 141
SUE MATTHEWS 140 137 121 398 5180 35 148 186 503 276 725 72
DANNY MATTHEWS 191 255 186 632 14496 78 185 278 694 314 814 35

TM #10 - #10 SPRITE
LUCAS DUGGAN (105) (105) (105) 315 5552 48 115 166 386 273 714 105
TONY HARSHMAN 115 130 125 370 7492 69 108 153 383 266 725 112
JAKE MATTHEWS 225 213 170 608 7472 41 182 262 652 321 829 38

TM #11 - #11 MT. DEW
RYAN RAGLAND 149 129 159 437 8565 54 158 209 563 270 746 62
JEFF RAGLAND (184) (184) (184) 552 8749 45 194 256 662 283 746 26
JOSHUA NEFF (137) (137) (137) 411 8855 60 147 215 504 283 732 73
WILL NEFF (119) (119) (119) 357 4657 36 129 179 472 277 751 91

TM #12 - #12 WILD CHERRY
CHRISTINE WINGO 137 123 103 363 8807 78 112 161 442 270 769 108
JACOB WINGO 103 97 109 309 8968 75 119 191 475 291 790 101
JERRY WINGO 199 148 117 464 13884 81 171 244 619 303 823 49
GARY WINGO 185 158 119 462 12846 78 164 220 601 287 802 56

TM #13 - #13 CHERRY COLA
JONATHAN MARTIN 192 150 148 490 13749 81 169 226 579 278 743 51

TM #14 - #14 MOUNTAIN DEW
ALYSSA TIBBS 108 113 123 344 7974 73 109 150 360 261 700 111
KAYLA TROVINGER 78 100 ( 91) 269 5554 55 100 155 352 276 715 120
RAY HEROLD 161 140 136 437 11025 81 136 192 499 270 754 84
JOEY TIBBS 279 156 278 713 15451 72 214 297 803 326 866 6

TM #15 - #15 SUNKIST
ALECIA CARTER 198 133 139 470 9977 66 151 214 538 287 769 69
MICHAEL LIDA III 221 158 177 556 11024 63 174 231 604 285 751 46
MADISON LIDA 73 82 102 257 5135 57 90 127 325 263 731 130
SHANDY CARTER 118 153 152 423 7399 48 154 214 515 282 716 66

TM #16 - #16 FIZZY POPS
BRYAN MURPHY ( 43) ( 43) ( 43) 129 3356 63 53 111 227 287 748 167
HUNTER COSEY (113) (113) (113) 339 6688 54 123 222 505 330 829 97
SARAH LOVELESS (101) (101) (101) 303 6679 60 111 162 385 273 717 109
TERRI HAY (137) (137) (137) 411 7087 48 147 192 498 281 759 73
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
*SUBSTITUTES*
LANDRY VINCENT ... ... ... ... 2405 18 133 203 438 294 711 87
CAROL HALL ... ... ... ... 1770 12 147 184 487 262 721 73
WAYNE NEEDY ... ... ... ... 1883 9 209 240 655 254 703 11
DONALD WILES ... ... ... ... 2522 18 140 166 455 243 701 80
STEPH LIDA ... ... ... ... 1142 9 126 168 426 277 753 94


